
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
REGIONAL CENTRE, NOIDA 

cOUNSELING SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE THEORY COUNSELLING JANUARY'2023 SESSION 
for PGDIS Sem1 & MSCIS Sem-1 

COURSE 
CODE 

MSEI021 Th 

PROGRAMME Name :- PGDIS Sem1 & MSCIS Sem1 

MSEI022 Th 

MSEI023 Th 

MSEI024 Th 

Academy of Computer Studies (ACS) 

24 June 

1,8,15 July 

DATE 

25 June 

2,9,16 July 

24 June 

1,8,15 July 

29 July 

23,30 July 
23 July 

IGNOU Work Centre under IGNOU SC 2741 
2nd Floor, Rahul Palace, B-191, LohiaNagar Ghaziabad 

TIME SLOT 

Starting Time 

9.30 am 

9.30 am 

12.00 pm 

9.30 am 
2.00 pm 
2.00 pm 

Academic 
Counselor's Name 

Mr. Alind Saxena 

Mr. Manoj Dubey 

Mr. Alind Saxena 
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Mr. Manoj Dubey 

Incharge 

Link/URL 

https://meet.google.com/bna 
ywmm-sig 

https://meet.google.com/rcz 
bdor-ibv 

https://meet.google.com/apd 
ieph-vxh 

https://meet.google.com/iqv 
ybis-kzg 

IGNOU Work Centre 
Academy of Computer Studies 
Ghaziabad 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
REGIONAL CENTRE, NOIDA 

COUNSELING SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE THEORY COUNSELLING JANUARY'2023 SESSION 
for PGDIS Sem2 & MSCIS Sem2 

CoURSE 

CODE 

MSEI025 Th 

PROGRAMME Name:- PGDIS Sem2 & MSCIS-Sem2 

MSEI026 Th 

Academy of Computer Studies (ACS) 

MSEI027 Th 

2° Floor, Rahul Palace, B-191, LohiaNagar Ghaziabad 

DATE 

25 June 

2,9,16 July 

25 June 

2,9,16 July 

IGNOU Work Centre under IGNOU SC 2741 

24 June 

8,15,22 July 

TIME SLOT 

Starting Time 

12.00 pm 

2.00 pm 

2.00 pm 

Academic 
Counselor's Name 

Mr. Alind Saxena 

Mr. Manoj Dubey 

Mr. Manoj dubey 
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Link/URL 

https://meet.google.com/dgi 
ddvi-rbn 

https://meet.google.com/ggd 
wpnr-bsw 

Incharge 

https://meet.google.com/hyz 
eumb-zio 

IGNOU Work Centre 
Academy of Computer Studles 
Ghaziabad 
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