INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, NOIDA

COUNSELING SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE THEORY COUNSELLING JANUARY'2023 SESSION for PGDIS Sem1 & MSCIS Sem-1

Academy of Computer Studies (ACS)

IGNOU Work Centre under IGNOU SC 2741 2nd Floor, Rahul Palace, B-191, LohiaNagar Ghaziabad

PROGRAMME Name: - PGDIS Sem1 & MSCIS Sem1

COURSE CODE	DATE	TIME SLOT Starting Time	Academic Counselor's Name	Link/URL
MSEI021 Th	24 June 1,8,15 July	9.30 am	Mr. Alind Saxena	https://meet.google.com/bna- ywmm-siq
MSEI022 Th	25 June 2,9,16 July	9.30 am	Mr. Manoj Dubey	https://meet.google.com/rcz- bdor-ibv
MSEI023 Th	24 June 1,8,15 July	12.00 pm	Mr. Alind Saxena	https://meet.google.com/apd- ieph-vxh
MSEI024 Th	23,30 July 23 July 29 July	9.30 am 2.00 pm 2.00 pm	Mr. Manoj Dubey	https://meet.google.com/iqv- ybis-kzg

Incharge

IGNOU Work Centre

Academy of Computer Studies

Ghaziabad

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, NOIDA

COUNSELING SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE THEORY COUNSELLING JANUARY'2023 SESSION for PGDIS Sem2 & MSCIS Sem2

Academy of Computer Studies (ACS)

IGNOU Work Centre under IGNOU SC 2741 2nd Floor, Rahul Palace, B-191, LohiaNagar Ghaziabad

PROGRAMME Name: PGDIS Sem2 & MSCIS-Sem2

COURSE CODE	DATE	TIME SLOT Starting Time	Academic Counselor's Name	Link/URL
MSEI025 Th	25 June 2,9,16 July	12.00 pm	Mr. Alind Saxena	https://meet.google.com/dgi- ddvi-rbn
MSEI026 Th	25 June 2,9,16 July	2.00 pm	Mr. Manoj Dubey	https://meet.google.com/gqd- wpnr-bsw
MSEI027 Th	24 June 8,15,22 July	2.00 pm	Mr. Manoj dubey	https://meet.google.com/hyz- eumb-zio

Incharge

IGNOU Work Centre

Academy of Computer Studies

Ghaziabad